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Hej	
  Olle
	
  
Tack	
  för	
  informationen	
  om	
  bilagorna	
  och	
  toppdokumentet.	
  Jag	
  vidarebefordrar	
  till	
  IRT.	
  Angående	
  dina
frågor:
	
  

1.       NEA:s	
  frågor	
  finns	
  i	
  ett	
  officiellt	
  NEA-­‐dokument	
  (och	
  kan	
  såvitt	
  jag	
  förstår	
  beställas	
  av	
  vem	
  som
helst	
  från	
  NEA).	
  Ska	
  påminna	
  Claudio	
  att	
  skicka	
  över	
  dokumentet	
  till	
  SSM	
  så	
  vidarebefordrar	
  jag	
  det
till	
  er	
  (Claudio	
  har	
  varit	
  bortrest	
  i	
  Belgien	
  denna	
  vecka).	
  Jag	
  kommer	
  att	
  diarieföra	
  NEA:s	
  frågor	
  och
(senare)	
  SKB:s	
  svar	
  hos	
  SSM.	
  Observera	
  att	
  IRT	
  även	
  avser	
  att	
  skicka	
  över	
  specifika	
  	
  frågor	
  för
denna	
  granskning.	
  Har	
  ej	
  fått	
  uppgift	
  om	
  när	
  dessa	
  	
  frågor	
  är	
  klara.

2.       Jag	
  har	
  ännu	
  inte	
  fått	
  något	
  datum	
  från	
  IRT	
  angående	
  deras	
  utfrågning	
  av	
  SKB,	
  men	
  preliminärt	
  har
de	
  sagt	
  att	
  de	
  siktar	
  på	
  december	
  i	
  år.	
  Kommer	
  att	
  informera	
  er	
  om	
  datum	
  för	
  övriga	
  milstolpar	
  så
fort	
  jag	
  fått	
  information	
  från	
  IRT.	
  Observera	
  att	
  att	
  vi	
  inte	
  detaljstyr	
  IRT:s	
  granskning	
  –	
  vi	
  ger	
  bara
de	
  stora	
  tidsramarna	
  som	
  finns	
  angivna	
  i	
  Terms-­‐of-­‐Reference.

3.       I	
  princip	
  ska	
  det	
  inte	
  behövas	
  någon	
  kommunikation	
  mellan	
  IRT	
  och	
  SKB	
  utöver	
  den	
  som	
  anges	
  i
Terms-­‐of-­‐reference.	
  Eftersom	
  vi	
  strävar	
  efter	
  öppenhet	
  ska	
  svar	
  på	
  IRT:s	
  	
  frågor	
  skickas	
  till	
  SSM
som	
  vidarebefordrar	
  till	
  IRT.	
  Om	
  IRT	
  behöver	
  tillgång	
  till	
  rapporter	
  eller	
  annan	
  information	
  som
inte	
  finns	
  tillgänglig	
  på	
  SKB:s	
  webbplats	
  ska	
  de	
  begära	
  dessa	
  genom	
  SSM:s	
  kontaktperson	
  i	
  enlighet
med	
  Terms-­‐of-­‐Reference.	
  Vad	
  gäller	
  praktiska	
  arrangemang	
  och	
  deltagande	
  på	
  hearingen	
  ber	
  jag
att	
  få	
  återkomma.

Mvh
Björn
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Ämne: NEA review mm
	
  
Hej	
  Björn!
	
  
Jag	
  hoppas	
  NEA	
  IRT	
  är	
  medvetna	
  om	
  att	
  metodvalsbilagan	
  (P-­‐10-­‐47)	
  respektive	
  platsvalsbilagan	
  (R-­‐11-­‐07)
är	
  tillgängliga	
  på	
  engelska.	
  De	
  har	
  varit	
  tillgängliga	
  på	
  vår	
  websida	
  sedan	
  mötet	
  den	
  18/5.
Översättning	
  av	
  toppdokumenten	
  till	
  ansökningarna	
  är	
  på	
  gång	
  och	
  blir	
  klart	
  före	
  midsommar.
	
  
Vi	
  har	
  en	
  del	
  frågor	
  som	
  uppföljning	
  till	
  mötet	
  med	
  NEA	
  IRT	
  och	
  den	
  planering	
  som	
  vi	
  antar	
  gruppen	
  gjort.
	
  

1.       Vi	
  skulle	
  få	
  senaste	
  version	
  av	
  NEA:s	
  frågeformulär	
  efter	
  mötet.	
  När	
  får	
  vi	
  det?	
  Kan	
  vi	
  förvänta	
  oss
frågeformuläret	
  från	
  SSM	
  eller	
  NEA?

2.       Har	
  det	
  bestämts	
  något	
  datum	
  för	
  NEA	
  IRT:s	
  utfrågning	
  av	
  oss?	
  Finns	
  det	
  andra	
  milstolpar	
  som
lagts	
  fast	
  för	
  genomförandet	
  av	
  denna	
  review	
  som	
  vi	
  bör	
  känna	
  till?

3.       Är	
  det	
  klarlagt	
  hur	
  kommunikationen	
  mellan	
  NEA	
  IRT	
  och	
  SKB	
  ska	
  gå	
  till?
	
  
Vi	
  behöver	
  också	
  lägga	
  fast	
  ett	
  datum	
  för	
  redovisning	
  av	
  SR-­‐Site	
  för	
  er	
  och	
  era	
  anlitade	
  experter.	
  Ju	
  förr	
  vi
kan	
  fastlägga	
  ett	
  datum	
  dess	
  bättre.
	
  
Med	
  vänlig	
  hälsning
	
  
Olle	
  O
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